10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

Superintendent

Cbo

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Principal

Teacher-Tuhs

Director Of Athletics And

Academics

Director Of Special Services

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Counselor

Teacher-Tuhs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Department
Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Total Wages

$182,117

$165,916
$149,753

$142,606

$139,108

$134,101

$130,381

$130,283

$129,573

$128,655

$127,254

$126,233
$125,403

$124,886

$124,544

$123,171

$119,667

$117,915

$117,313



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

School Psychologist

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Assistant Principal

Counselor

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Bvhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Bvhs

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

$117,043

$115,344

$113,154

$112,716

$112,409

$111,800

$111,495

$110,201

$110,122

$109,297

$109,099

$108,223

$107,495

$107,319

$106,841

$106,766

$106,418

$106,326



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Bvhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Bvhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Mot Manager

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

$105,546

$102,361

$102,255

$101,635

$101,396

$101,093

$99,651

$99,212

$98,509

$98,440

$98,111

$97,541

$97,284

$97,111

$97,005

$96,044

$95,928
$94,963

$93,769



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.
69.
70.

71.

72.

73.
74.
75.

76.
77.

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Counselor

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Hr Manager
It Manager

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Teacher-Tuhs

Maintenance Worker

It Specialist

Teacher-Tuhs

Payroll & Benefits Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management

Classified - Non Management

$93,595

$93,109

$92,149

$92,120

$91,958

$91,880

$91,057

$90,844

$90,658

$90,264

$89,831

$88,448
$87,380
$85,938

$82,979

$81,778

$81,466
$78,052
$77,701

$77,255
$76,033



78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Principal

Equipment Manager
Maintenance Worker
Food Service Manager
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

School Nurse

Hr Assistant

Teacher-Tuhs

It Specialist
Maintenance Worker
Campus Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
It Specialist
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Campus Supervisor

Teacher-Tuhs

Campus Supervisor

Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Taft Union High

Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management

$74,971
$74,515
$71,943

$70,413
$70,023
$69,582
$69,228
$69,221
$68,808

$67,960
$67,294

$67,162
$66,825
$66,761
$66,654
$66,187
$66,052
$65,851
$65,607
$64,289
$62,440
$62,360

$61,239



