	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$182,117
2.	Cbo		Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$165,916
3.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$149,753
4.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$142,606
5.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$139,108
6.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$134,101
7.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$130,381
8.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$130,283
9.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$129,573
10.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$128,655
11.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$127,254
12.	Principal		Taft Union High	Certificated - Management	\$126,233
13.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$125,403
14.	Director Of Athletics And Academics		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$124,886
15.	Director Of Special Services		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$124,544
16.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$123,171
17.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$119,667
18.	Counselor		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$117,915
19.	Teacher-Tuhs		Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$117,313

20.	School Psychologist	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$117,043
21.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$115,344
22.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$113,154
23.	Assistant Principal	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$112,716
24.	Counselor	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$112,409
25.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$111,800
26.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$111,495
27.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$110,201
28.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$110,122
29.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$109,297
30.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$109,099
31.	Teacher-Bvhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$108,223
32.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$107,495
33.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$107,319
34.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$106,841
35.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$106,766
36.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$106,418
37.	Teacher-Bvhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$106,326

38.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$105,546
39.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$102,361
40.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$102,255
41.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$101,635
42.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$101,396
43.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$101,093
44.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$99,651
45.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$99,212
46.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$98,509
47.	Teacher-Bvhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$98,440
48.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$98,111
49.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$97,541
50.	Teacher-Bvhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$97,284
51.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$97,111
52.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$97,005
53.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$96,044
54.	Mot Manager	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$95,928
55.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$94,963
56.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$93,769

77.	Administrative Assistant	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$76,033
76.	Payroll & Benefits Specialist	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$77,255
75.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$77,701
74.	It Specialist	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$78,052
73.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$81,466
72.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$81,778
71.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$82,979
70.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$85,938
69.	It Manager	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$87,380
68.	Hr Manager	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$88,448
67.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$89,831
66.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$90,264
65.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$90,658
64.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$90,844
63.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$91,057
62.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$91,880
61.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$91,958
60.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$92,120
59.	Counselor	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$92,149
58.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$93,109
57.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$93,595

78.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$74,971
79.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$74,515
80.	Principal	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$71,943
81.	Equipment Manager	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$70,413
82.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$70,023
83.	Food Service Manager	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$69,582
84.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$69,228
85.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$69,221
86.	School Nurse	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$68,808
87.	Hr Assistant	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$67,960
88.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$67,294
89.	It Specialist	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$67,162
90.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$66,825
91.	Campus Supervisor	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$66,761
92.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$66,654
93.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$66,187
94.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$66,052
95.	It Specialist	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$65,851
96.	Executive Assistant	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$65,607
97.	Maintenance Worker	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$64,289
98.	Campus Supervisor	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$62,440
99.	Teacher-Tuhs	Taft Union High	Certificated - Non Management	\$62,360
100.	Campus Supervisor	Taft Union High	Classified - Non Management	\$61,239